
Day Date Occasion Description Service Location Time

Fri. 01-Oct Commemoration of the Virgin St. Mary EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Vespers of the Feast of St. Julius of Agfahs Vespers Church&YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Sat. 02-Oct Martyrdom of St. Julius of Agfahs English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 03-Oct Martyrdom of Sts. Onanius and Andrew his brother EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wed. 06-Oct The Annunciation with the birth of John the Baptist EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 07-Oct Martyrdom of St. Eustathius and his family Arabic Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 08-Oct Martyrdom of Sts Abaddir, and Eraee his Sister EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sat. 09-Oct Commemoration of Masperoo’s Martyrs in 2011 English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 10-Oct Commemoration of the Miracle of St. Athanasius EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Mon. 11-Oct Thanksgiving Day - Martyrdom of St. Anastasia EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Wed. 13-Oct Martyrdom of St. John the Solider EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 14-Oct Martyrdom of St. Bacchus, the friend of St. Sergius Arabic Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 15-Oct Martyrdom of St. Paul, Patriarch of Constantinople EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sat. 16-Oct Departure of St. Hannah the Prophetess English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 17-Oct Departure of St. Paul of Tamouh EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wed. 20-Oct Martyrdom of St. Serguis, the friend of St. Bacchus EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 21-Oct Departure of St. James, the Patriarch of Antioch Arabic Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 22-Oct Commemoration of Archangel Michael EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sat. 23-Oct Departure of St. Zacharias, the Monk English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 24-Oct Departure of St. Philip, one of the seven Deacons EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wed. 27-Oct Dep. of St. Dioscorus II, The 31st Pope of Alex. EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 5:15 AM - 7:30 AM

Thu. 28-Oct Dep. of St. Theophilus, the 23rd Pope of Alexa Arabic Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Fri. 29-Oct Martyrdom of St. Theophilus and his wife EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sat. 30-Oct Departure of St. John Colobos (the Short) English Liturgy Church&YouTube 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sun. 31-Oct Commemoration of the Virgin St. Mary EN/AR Liturgy Church&YouTube 7:00 AM - 9:30 AM

English Liturgy Church&YouTube 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
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Day Date Service Location Time

Sun. Oct. 3, 17, 24, 31 Sunday School Classes for Children (up to Gr.8) ZOOM/Church 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Oct. 3, 17, 24, 31 Servants Prep Classes for Youth (Gr. 9-12) Church 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Oct. 3, 17, 24, 31 Online Ni-Angelos Children Choir (SK - Grade 3) ZOOM 3:30 PM - 4:30 PM

Oct. 3, 17, 24, 31 Online Ni-Angelos Children Choir (Grade 4 - Grade 6) ZOOM 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Oct. 3, 17, 24, 31 Online Ni-Angelos Children Choir (Grade 7 & up) ZOOM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Mon. Oct. 4, 18, 25 FLOW Meeting for Grads & Young Adults Church 8:30 PM - 10:00 PM

Tue. Oct. 5, 12, 19, 26 Online Prayer Meeting YouTube 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct. 5, 12, 19, 26 English Midnight Praises (Tasbeha) Chapel 8:00 PM - 9:30 PM

Wed. OCT. 6, 13, 20, 27 Online English Praises for Children (Tasbeha) ZOOM 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Thu. Oct. 7, 14, 21, 28 Online Arabic Bible Study for Adults ZOOM/YouTupe 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct. 7, 14, 21, 28 Online English Bible Study for Youth & Young Adults ZOOM 8:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 1, 15, 22, 29 Fellowship Meeting for Youth (Gr.9-12) Church 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

Oct. 1, 15, 22, 29 Fellowship Meeting for Uni./Col. Youth Church 8:45 PM - 10:30 PM

Sat. Oct. 2, 09, 16, 23, 30 Bible Study for Children (Gr.2-8) Church 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Oct. 9, 23* Scouts Meeting for Children (Gr.3-8) Zoom/Church* 2:30 PM - 4:00 PM

Oct. 2, 09, 16, 23, 30 Vespers Praises (Tasbeha)
Church & 

YouTube
5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Oct. 2, 09, 16, 23, 30 Vespers Raising of Incense
Church & 

YouTube
5:30 PM - 6:00 PM

Oct. 2, 16, 23, 30 Deacons School for all ages (Children, Youth & Adults) ZOOM/Church 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM

Oct. 2, 16, 23, 30 Youth for GOD Meeting for Youth (Gr.9-12) ZOOM/Church 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct. 2, 16*, 23, 30* Boys for God Meeting (Gr.7-8) Chapel*/Zoom 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct. 2*, 16, 23*, 30 Girls for God Meeting (Gr. 7-8) Chapel*/Zoom 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct. 2, 16, 23, 30 CLICK for Children SK to Grade 6 ZOOM/Church 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct. 2, 16, 23, 30 CIOH Family Meeting Church 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct. 2nd. St. Suzanna Women's meeting ZOOM 7:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Oct. 2, 09, 16, 23, 30 Midnight Praises (Tasbeha) (Coptic / Arabic / English)
Church & 

YouTube
8:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Regular Weekly Services For The Month of October 2021




